W
aste &
 R
ecycling
Over 45,000 products online
Codes in Green
Faster Delivery
585

	• Capacity 70L: H x W x D: 730 x 290 x 490mm.
55L 70L
Colour Lid Type Code Price £ each Code Price £ each
Blue Slot 416753DX8 POA 416754DX8 POA
Green Hole 416755DX8 POA 416756DX8 POA
Red Hole 416757DX8 POA 416758DX8 POA
Yellow Hole 416759DX8 POA 416760DX8 POA
Grey Handle 416761DX8 POA 416762DX8 POA
Colour coded open top recycling bin stationsC
Recycling bins
Black Blue Green Grey Red
Capacity Code Code Code Code Code Price £ each
20L 427344DX8 427343DX8 427342DX8 427346DX8 427345DX8 POA
50L 427351DX8 427350DX8 427349DX8 427353DX8 427352DX8 POA
70L 427358DX8 427357DX8 427356DX8 427360DX8 427359DX8 POA
Base station
Twin base only Triple base only
Capacity Code Price £ each Code Price £ each
20L 427347DX8 POA 427348DX8 POA
50L 427354DX8 POA 427355DX8 POA
70L 427362DX8 POA 427361DX8 POA
	• Recycling grey body bins with coloured open top lids and 1 x optional
label (Specify when ordering from a choice of paper, cardboard, plastics,
mixed recycling, general waste, food waste, tins and mixed).
	• Use standalone or with a base to create a 2 or 3 bin recycling station.
	• H x W x D: 20L bins: 520 x 265 x 235mm /
50L bins: 730 x 330 x 330mm /
70L bins: 730 x 390 x 390mm.